BILL NUMBER
0003403651-2025-2025-0000-00-REG

0003403653-2025-2025-0000-00-REG
0003403691-2025-2025-0000-00-REG
0003403720-2025-2025-0000-00-REG
0003403763-2025-2025-0000-00-REG

Guilford County Tax Department
Beverage License Detail Report for Month Ending 6/30/2025

PRIMARY OWNER NAME
HOUSE DIVIDED BOTTLES AND TAPS

SOUTH END BREWING CO

KHAN HOTELS AND HOSPITALITY, INC.

BT BREWERY LLC

FIRE AND STICKS JAPANESE STEAKJPISE AND
SHSHI LLC

MAILING ADDRESS
616 DOLLEY MADISON RD GREENSBORO NC
27410
117 W LEWIS ST GREENSBORO NC 27406
415 S. SWING ROAD GREENSBORO NC 27409
1234 N MAIN ST HIGH POINT NC 27262
3917 SEDGEBROOK ST HIGH POINT NC 27265~

SITUS ADDRESS
616 DOLLEY MADISON RD GREENSBORO NC 27410

117 W LEWIS ST GREENSBORO NC 27406

415S. SWING ROAD GREENSBORO NC 27409
1234 N MAIN ST HIGH POINT NC 27262-3118
3917 SEDGEBROOK ST HIGH POINT NC 27265

Y T

BILL AMT
100.00

100.00
110.00
110.00
100.00

520.00

4/3/2023 10:25:15 AM



